Zmaj 2013
Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Event 18
25.5.2013-12:15

Women, 400m Freestyle

13 years and older
Startlist

Heat 1 of 1

DER, Tamara
BABIC, Andjela
DJURIC, Jovana
MARIC, Ivana
PLAVSIC, Ivana
LADANJI, Lili
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5:13.54
4:53.11
4:32.31
4:51.31
5:01.66
5:38.12
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Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26388

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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